17
27
42
50
52
54
55
57
58
59
70
72
73
75
76
79
80
86
89
99

CITY: WAITE PARK
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING
MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION

RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$807,478
$5,399,481
$7,779,556
$30,376,868
$10,277,724
$60,982,107
$63,349,620
$5,575,224
$31,663,800
$15,360,891
$77,559,121
$2,514,331
$1,687,209
$15,333,851
$30,379,092
$2,390,331
$1,336,594
$5,606,685
$837,653
$395,154
$54,928,577

$424,541,347

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$288,198
$678,203
$1,448,805
$173,254
$4,214,831
$59,344,146
$14,638,179
$1,372,447
$14,604,581
$15,193,251
$50,010,668
$2,511,554
$1,128,290
$10,642,605
$3,600,450
$1,318,807
$907,220
$56,287
$790,901
$393,459
$24,848,071

$208,164,207

SALES TAX

$18,730
$44,081
$94,170
$11,261
$273,933
$3,857,372
$951,483
$89,243
$949,299
$1,115,921
$3,344,999
$163,252
$73,340
$691,781
$234,032
$85,725
$61,491
$3,659
$63,513
$25,575
$1,615,131

$13,767,991

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$0
$107,961
$650
$235
$128,828
$3,719
$1,408
$213
$367,466
$452
$7,468
$813

$0
$1,972
$6,491
$1,886

$108
$144,067

$786,842

TOTAL TAX

$18,730
$152,042
$94,820
$11,496
$402,761
$3,861,091
$952,891
$89,456
$1,316,765
$1,116,373
$3,352,467
$164,065
$73,340
$693,753
$240,523
$87,611
$61,491
$16,764
$63,513
$25,683
$1,759,198

$14,554,833

NUMBER
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