MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: WAITE PARK

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$807,478	\$288,198	\$18,730	\$0	\$18,730	4
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$5,399,481	\$678,203	\$44,081	\$107,961	\$152,042	11
27	MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING	\$7,779,556	\$1,448,805	\$94,170	\$650	\$94,820	4
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$30,376,868	\$173,254	\$11,261	\$235	\$11,496	4
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$10,277,724	\$4,214,831	\$273,933	\$128,828	\$402,761	10
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$60,982,107	\$59,344,146	\$3,857,372	\$3,719	\$3,861,091	8
54	RETL: FOOD	\$63,349,620	\$14,638,179	\$951,483	\$1,408	\$952,891	8
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$5,575,224	\$1,372,447	\$89,243	\$213	\$89,456	8
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$31,663,800	\$14,604,581	\$949,299	\$367,466	\$1,316,765	19
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$15,360,891	\$15,193,251	\$1,115,921	\$452	\$1,116,373	20
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$77,559,121	\$50,010,668	\$3,344,999	\$7,468	\$3,352,467	53
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$2,514,331	\$2,511,554	\$163,252	\$813	\$164,065	4
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,687,209	\$1,128,290	\$73,340	\$0	\$73,340	18
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$15,333,851	\$10,642,605	\$691,781	\$1,972	\$693,753	18
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$30,379,092	\$3,600,450	\$234,032	\$6,491	\$240,523	13
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$2,390,331	\$1,318,807	\$85,725	\$1,886	\$87,611	11
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$1,336,594	\$907,220	\$61,491	\$0	\$61,491	5
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$5,606,685	\$56,287	\$3,659	\$13,105	\$16,764	7
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$837,653	\$790,901	\$63,513	\$0	\$63,513	4
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$395,154	\$393,459	\$25,575	\$108	\$25,683	4
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$54,928,577	\$24,848,071	\$1,615,131	\$144,067	\$1,759,198	34
	CITY TOTAL	\$424,541,347	\$208,164,207	\$13,767,991	\$786,842	\$14,554,833	267